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Kevin Harvey

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kevin Harvey
Postcode NG19 7JX

Date of birth December 1967
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FUTURE PRODUCTS LIMITED
PANORAMIC DOORS (UK) LIMITED
AYR DOORS LTD

AVOCET HOLDINGS LIMITED
SYNSEAL EXTRUSIONS LIMITED
WMS PVCU HARDWARE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02840500
09292127
09245566
06312576
02668919
01303372

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907091995

907091995
Enterprise Road
Millennium Business Park

Mansfield

Notts
British

App. Date

App. Date

17/09/2018
03/11/2014
02/10/2014
19/11/2007
02/04/2007
01/06/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/12/2022
19/06/2018

07/11/2007
27/06/2003

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



